
Rodeo Event Draw Sheets 
Rodeo: ULVERSTONE RODEO, 2014  

Commences: 7pm 

PLEASE NOTE SLACK 2PM………..…JUNIORS 5PM…………….PERFORMANCE 7PM………. 

 

Program at bottom of draw…….subject to change 

 
BARREL RACE COMPETITORS PLEASE NOTE: if barrels are not marked at least one hour prior to first  

section the last 2 competitors in that section will be responsible to mark the course or will be fined $50 each.  

Also last 2 competitors in each section are responsible for ensuring electric timers are assembled ready for  

judges prior to the barrel race and placed on the correct markers.  If a day member is one of the last two 

 competitors it will be the 3
rd

 last competitor. 

 

JUNIOR EVENT COMPETITORS PLEASE NOTE: if you are 12 & under advise judges and secretary on  

the day of the rodeo as a bonus system has been approved by the board this is to be calculated on the day of  

the rodeo by the judges and not by head office. 

 

DAY MEMBERS ARE NOT ELIGIBLE FOR THE BONUS IN ANY EVENTS. 

  

  Competitors Livestock  
Event Name Section Section Position Name Drawn 
2ND DIV BAREBACK SECTION 1 1 Adam Clark   

SLACK 5PM 2 Ashley Clem   

 3 Tim Hammond   

 4 Brenton McKay   

2ND DIV BAREBACK SECTION 2 1 James Nevin   

SLACK 5PM 2 Joshua Clark   

 3 Shaun Postlethwaite   

2ND DIV BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Liam Beamish   

PERF 2 Calvin Saunders   

 3 Alister Sheather   

 4 Luke Rosetta   

 5 Brodie Pendergast   

 6 Joshua Clark   

 7 Daniel Seymour   

 8 Roy Dunn   

2ND DIV BULL RIDE SECTION 2 1 Luke Fielder   
 2 Sally Malay   

PERF 3 Sam Daly   

 4 James Nevin   

 5 Aaron Richardson   

 6 Cody James Ballard   

 7 Kyle Maskiell   

2ND DIV SADDLEBRONC SECTION 1 1 John Calvert   

SLACK 5PM 2 Calvin Saunders   

 3 Brenton McKay   

 4 Cody James Ballard   

 5 Shaun Postlethwaite   

 6 Rebecca Reed   

2ND DIV SADDLEBRONC SECTION 2 1 Brodie Pendergast   

SLACK 5PM 2 Keygan Reed   

 3 Ty King   

 4 Jackson* Coventry D/M 



 5 Liam Beamish   

BAREBACK SECTION 1 1 Ben (NSW) Hall   3BF TERMINATOR 
 2 Cohen Collins   113BF POCKET ROCKET 

PERF 3 Digger Hay   119BF MILFORD 

 4 Ashley Clem   6BF MINUS ONE 

 5 Brock Mulhall   5BF BELOW ZERO 

 
BAREBACK SECTION 2 1 Tim Hammond   119BF MILFORD 

PERF 2 Mitchell Bullen   5BF BELOW ZERO 

 3 Bradley Franklin   6BF MINUS ONE 

 4 Damien Viney   113BF POCKET ROCKET 

 5 Toby Collins   3BF TERMINATOR 

BARREL RACE SECTION 1 1 Cheyenne Whitwell   
 2 Karen Fish Jnr   

PERF 3 Krystina Purdy   

 4 Taryna Sims   

 5 Stephanie Loosmore   

 6 Katy Burns-Burk   

 7 Raquel Clark   

 8 Durene West   

 9 Christine Brown   

 10 Joanne Strickland   

 11 Laura Johnson   

 12 Michelle Harvey   

 13 Michelle Woolley   

 14 Samantha Stone   

 15 Shelley Mills   

 16 Jodi King   

 17 Selina Scott   

 18 Ashleigh Good   

 19 Calla Matthews   

 20 Meredith Rehn   

 21 Leslie Moore   

 22 Abbey-May Shegog   

BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 1 1 Cheyenne Whitwell   
 2 Elley Hulls   

SLACK 2PM 3 Jane Fay   

 4 Katy Burns-Burk   

 5 Karen Kapeller   

 6 Erin Beattie   

 7 Latteliah DeSpirt   

 8 Durene West   

 9 Karen Fish Jnr   

BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 2 1 Laura Johnson   
 2 Leslie Moore   

PERF 3 Amber West   

 4 Ashleigh Good   

 5 Calla Matthews   

 6 Lisa Cannell   

 7 Danielle Marshall   

 8 Raquel Clark   

 9 Shelley Mills   

BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Sam Champ   704 MC BLACK ICE 
 2 Chris Dornauf   AW5 MC SMITH N WESTERN 

PERF 3 Jack McArthur   705 MC RED BULL 

 4 Joshua Clark   AW4 MC MAGIC MAN 



 5 Toby Collins   706 MC MAC DOG 

 6 Bryden Atkins   AW6 MC WESTERN TEARS 

 7 Denny Leary   07 MC ROADHOUSE 

 8 Cody James Ballard   AW10 MC SPIDER MONKEY 

 9 Sam Daly   156 MC TASMIN 

 10 Sean Lynch   AW2 MC CRAZY EYES 

 11 Mitchell Bullen   15 MC HILLBILLY 

BULL RIDE SECTION 2 1 Hayden Daly   705 MC RED BULL 
 2 Brad Pierce   AW4 MC MAGIC MAN 

 3 Gene Marshall   AW6 MC WESTERN TEARS 

PERF 4 Kaide Goss   156 MC TASMIN 

 5 Ben (NSW) Hall   AW5 MC SMITH N WESTERN 

 6 Calvin Saunders   07 MC ROADHOUSE 

 7 Luke Fielder   706 MC MAC DOG 

 8 Bradley Franklin   AW10 MC SPIDER MONKEY 

 9 Brock Weber   AW2 MC CRAZY EYES 

 10 Roy Dunn   704 MC BLACK ICE 

 11 Lachlan O'Neill   15 MC HILLBILLY 

 12 Guy Goss   100 MC CHILL OUT 

 
JUNIOR BARREL RACE SECTION 1 1 Ty King   
 2 Chelsea Royer   

SLACK 5PM 3 Maddix Lovett   

 4 Shayleigh Ingelse   

 5 Cheyenne Whitwell   

 6 Ruby Rose Cannell   

 7 Abbey Sims   

 8 Abbey-May Shegog   

 9 Denvah Mills   

 10 Sally Malay   

 11 Georgie Kapeller   

JUNIOR BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Luke Rosetta   

SLACK 5PM 2 Sally Malay   

 3 Liam Beamish   

JUNIOR BULL RIDE SECTION 2 1 Ty King   

SLACK 5PM 2 Kyle Maskiell   

 3 Adam Clark   

JUNIOR STEER RIDE SECTION 1 1 Corey Laurence   

SLACK 5PM 2 Luke Rosetta   

 3 Adam Clark   

 4 Sally Malay   

JUNIOR STEER RIDE SECTION 2 1 Ty King   
 2 Liam Beamish   

SLACK 5PM 3 Cody Peppin   

 4 Kyle Maskiell   

JUNR BREAKAWAY SECTION 1 1 Maddix Lovett   

SLACK 5PM 2 Cody Peppin   

 3 Ruby Rose Cannell   

 4 Georgie Kapeller   

 5 Sally Malay   

 6 Cheyenne Whitwell   

 7 Abbey-May Shegog   

 



JUNR BREAKAWAY SECTION 2 1 Denvah Mills   

SLACK 5PM 2 Ty King   

 3 Luke Rosetta   

 4 Cooper Cannell   

 5 Shayleigh Ingelse   

 6 Abbey Sims   

 

ROPE AND TIE SECTION 1 1 Daniel Kapeller   
 2 Terry Evison   

SLACK 2PM 3 Casey Lillyman   

 4 Dylan Clark   

 5 Glen Perkins   

ROPE AND TIE SECTION 2 1 Gary King   
 2 Thomas Whitwell   

PERF 3 Luke Hamilton   

 4 Clint Purse   

 5 Nicholas Newman   

SADDLE BRONC SECTION 1 1 Cody James Ballard   47BF DYLAN'S PAIN 
 2 Brad Pierce   51BF CUPIE DOLL 

PERF 3 Tim Hammond   82BF COCO 

 4 Dylan Clark   42BF CASH REWARD 

 5 Brodie Pendergast   57BF COASTAL SURPRISE 

 6 John Calvert   22BF QUICK EXIT 

 7 Cameron Webster   54BF SLIPPERY  
 DELIVERY 

SADDLE BRONC SECTION 2 1 Brendon Kennedy   54BF SLIPPERY  
 DELIVERY 
 2 Bradley Franklin   42BF CASH REWARD 

PERF 3 Ben (NSW) Hall   51BF CUPIE DOLL 

 4 Toby Collins   22BF QUICK EXIT 

 5 Chris Dornauf   57BF COASTAL SURPRISE 

 6 Calvin Saunders   47BF DYLAN'S PAIN 

 7 Corey Young   82BF COCO 

STEER WRESTLING NOW SPLIT INTO 3 SECTIONS 

STEER WRESTLING SECTION 1 1 Casey Lillyman   
 2 Terry Evison   

PERF 3 Damien Viney   

 4 Luke Hamilton   

 5 Rinsie Jamieson   

 

STEER WRESTLING          SECTION         2 1 Michael Wyllie   

 2 Andrew McKenzie   

PERF 3 Brian Lovett   

 4 Thomas Whitwell   

 5 Cohen Collins   

 

STEER WRESTLING              SECTION         3 1 Lachlan O'Neill   

 2 Larry Elphinstone   

PERF 3 Dylan Clark   

 4 Clint Purse   

 5 Jordan O'Neill   

 

 

 

 

 



TEAM ROPING SECTION 1 1 Rinsie Jamieson   
 2 Terry Evison   

 3 Brian Holland   

 4 Daniel Kapeller   

SLACK 2PM 5 Glenn Burns   

 6 Des Coombe   

 7 Douglas Cannell   

 8 Laura Johnson   

 9 Nicholas Newman   

 10 Daniel West   

 11 Adrian Mills   

 12 Ty King   

 13 Michael Groves   

 14 Glen Perkins   

 15 Shane* Bowtell D/M 

 16 Karen Fish Jnr   

 17 Casey Lillyman   

TEAM ROPING SECTION 2 1 Danielle Marshall   
 2 Durene West   

 3 Luke Hamilton   

PERF 4 Corey Heath   

 5 Raquel Clark   

 6 Sally Malay   

 7 Georgie Kapeller   

 8 Gary King   

 9 Brad Lauder   

 10 Larry Elphinstone   

 11 Brock Mulhall   

 12 Amber West   

 13 Clint Purse   

 14 Dylan Clark   

 15 Jodi King   

 16 Thomas Whitwell  

 

PROGRAMME OF EVENTS subject to change 

2.00pm Slack 
  Breakaway Roping 1st Section 
  Team Roping 1st Section 
  Novice Horse Barrel Race 
  Local Barrel Race 
  Rope & Tie 1st Section 
   

5.00 pm Junior and Local Events   

  Bareback Bronc Ride 2nd Division both sections 
Jnr. Steer Ride both sections 

  Jnr. Barrel Race 
  Jnr. Breakaway Roping both sections 
  Jnr. Bullride both sections 
  Saddle Bronc 2nd Division both sections    
              
7.00 pm Grand Entry 
  Bareback Bronc Ride Open 1st Section 
  Steer Wrestling 1st Section 
  Saddle Bronc Open 1st Section 



  Rope & Tie 2nd Section 
Bullride 2nd Division 1st Section 
Barrel Race 
Motor Bike Challenge 
Steer Wrestling 2nd Section 

  Bull Ride 2nd Division 2nd Section 
  Team Roping 2nd Section 
  Bareback Bronc Ride Open 2nd Section 
  Bullride Open 1st Section 
  Steer Wrestling 3rd Section 
  Saddle Bronc Open 2nd Section 
  Breakaway Roping 2nd Section 
  Bullride Open 2nd Section  
 

 


